Day
Tuesday
Saturday
Saturday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Friday

Fayetteville Lady Tigers 2023-2024 Basketball Schedule

Date
11/14
11/18
11/18
11/24
11/28
12/1
12/5
12/8
12/12
12/15
12/18
12/27
12/28
12/30
1/2
1/5
1/9
1/12
1/13
1/16
1/19
1/23
1/26
1/30
2/2
2/9

Opponent
Community

Coffee County
East Hamilton
Hazel Green

Giles County
Franklin County
Forrest

Cascade

Giles County
Columbia Academy
Harriman

Independence

Brentwood Academy 8

Summertown
Richland
Huntland *
Forrest

Moore County *
Franklin County
Santa Fe
Eagleville *
Madison Academy
Huntland *
Cascade

Moore County *

Eagleville *

# Hall of Champions Games * District Games

Location
Home

Coffee County
Tullahoma
Away

Home

Away

Home

Away

Away

Away

Home
Independence
Independence
Away

Home

Away

Away

Away

Home

Away

Home

Away

Home

Home

Home

Away



