

Fayetteville Lady Tigers 2023-2024 Basketball Schedule

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Time</u>
Tuesday	11/14	Community	Home	6:00 PM
Saturday	11/18	Coffee County	Coffee County	9:00 AM
Saturday	11/18	East Hamilton	Tullahoma	3:00 PM
Friday	11/24	Hazel Green	Away	2:00 PM
Tuesday	11/28	Giles County	Home	6:00 PM
Friday	12/1	Franklin County	Away	6:00 PM
Tuesday	12/5	Forrest	Home	6:00 PM
Friday	12/8	Cascade	Away	6:00 PM
Tuesday	12/12	Giles County	Away	6:00 PM
Friday	12/15	Columbia Academy	Away	6:00 PM
Monday	12/18	Harriman	Home	6:00 PM
Wednesday	12/27	Independence	Independence	7:00 PM
Thursday	12/28	Brentwood Academy	Independence	6:00 PM
Saturday	12/30	Summertown	Away	2:00 PM
Tuesday	1/2	Richland	Home	6:00 PM
Friday	1/5	Huntland *	Away	6:00 PM
Tuesday	1/9	Forrest	Away	6:00 PM
Friday	1/12	Moore County *	Away	6:00 PM
Saturday	1/13	Franklin County	Home	6:00 PM
Tuesday	1/16	Santa Fe	Away	6:00 PM
Friday	1/19	Eagleville *	Home	6:00 PM
Tuesday	1/23	Madison Academy	Away	6:00 PM
Friday	1/26	Huntland *	Home	6:00 PM
Tuesday	1/30	Cascade	Home	6:00 PM
Friday	2/2	Moore County *	Home	6:00 PM
Friday	2/9	Eagleville *	Away	6:00 PM

Hall of Champions Games * District Games